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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : CITY COLLEGE (112) Male
B.Sc. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective =-----=--m-mmmx <--=-LCC 1-2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 193112-21-0029 112-1111-0243-19 SUBHAM BANERJEE ARUN BANERJEE ECOA

10

11

12

13

14

193112-21-0051

203112-21-0007

203112-21-0009

203112-21-0014

203112-21-0023

203112-21-0025

203112-21-0027

203112-21-0040

203112-21-0043

203112-21-0049

203112-21-0057

203112-21-0070

203112-21-0078

112-1111-0199-19

112-1111-0169-20

112-1111-0173-20

112-1111-0189-20

112-1111-0213-20

112-1111-0227-20

112-1111-0230-20

112-1111-0256-20

112-1111-0263-20

112-1111-0290-20

112-1112-0176-20

112-1112-0269-20

112-1114-0179-20

SHUBHOM SAHA

SYED WASIM AKASH

SAMIRAN KHANRA

RAJA BALLAV

GOURAV CHATTERJEE

RANJIT KUMAR GUPTA

SWAPNANEEL SEN

MANAV TRIVEDI

MOHIT KANTI DAS

AKASH SAHA

SOUMYADIP BISWAS

SANDIP BISWAS

SOUMYA SHANTA SAHU

DILIP SAHA

SYED NURUL HOSSAIN

SUKUMAR KHANRA

SUKDEB BALLAV

GOUTAM CHATTERJEE

BHIKHAI RAM GUPTA

DEBASISH SEN

PRAMOD KUMAR TRIVEDI

MALAY KANTI DAS

KAMAL SAHA

SANKAR BISWAS

SANKAR KUMAR BISWAS

AMIYA KUMAR SAHU

CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-A2 (TH),
DSE-B2 (TH)
MTMA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-A1.1 (TH)
CEMA
CC11 (TH)
CEMA
CC11 (TH)
MTMA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH)
PHSA
CC12 (TH)
PHYA
CC12 (TH)
PHYA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH)
ECOA
CC11 (TH), DSE-B2
(TH)
MTMA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH)
PHYA
CC12 (TH)
CEMA
CC11 (TH)
PHYA
CC12 (TH)
CEMA
CC11 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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15  203112-21-0079 112-1114-0186-20 ARKAYJOTI GHOSH SAHADEB GHOSH ECOA

CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-B2 (TH)

16 203112-21-0089 112-1115-0180-20 GOUTAM MANISHI MR. SANJAY KUMAR CHOURASIA ECOA
DSE-B2 (TH)
17 203112-21-0092 112-1111-0172-19 SHAURJADIPTO BASU SHUBHABRATA BASU CEMA
CC11 (TH)
18 203112-21-0094 112-1111-0803-20 ASHUTOSH KUMAR TIWARI SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI CEMA
CC11 (TH)
19 203112-21-0095 112-1111-0804-20 RYAN DATTA BARUN DATTA CEMA
CC11 (TH)
20 203112-21-0104 112-1114-0842-20 ARITRA GHOSH NIRMAL KUMAR GHOSH MTMA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



