Date: 22/01/2024 Page 1 of 2



Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: CITY COLLEGE (112)

B.Sc. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

			• •						
Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective		ive	< LCC 1-2>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
1	193112-21-0029	112-1111-0243-19	SUBHAM BANERJEE	ARUN BANERJEE	ECOA				
					CC11 (TH), CC12				
					(TH), DSE-A2 (TH),				
					DSE-B2 (TH)				
2	193112-21-0051	112-1111-0199-19	SHUBHOM SAHA	DILIP SAHA	MTMA				
					CC11 (TH), CC12				
					(TH), DSE-A1.1 (TH)				
3	203112-21-0007	112-1111-0169-20	SYED WASIM AKASH	SYED NURUL HOSSAIN	CEMA				
					CC11 (TH)				
4	203112-21-0009	112-1111-0173-20	SAMIRAN KHANRA	SUKUMAR KHANRA	CEMA				
					CC11 (TH)				
5	203112-21-0014	112-1111-0189-20	RAJA BALLAV	SUKDEB BALLAV	MTMA				
					CC11 (TH), CC12				
					(TH)				
6	203112-21-0023	112-1111-0213-20	GOURAV CHATTERJEE	GOUTAM CHATTERJEE	PHSA				
					CC12 (TH)				
7	203112-21-0025	112-1111-0227-20	RANJIT KUMAR GUPTA	BHIKHAI RAM GUPTA	PHYA				
					CC12 (TH)				
8	203112-21-0027	112-1111-0230-20	SWAPNANEEL SEN	DEBASISH SEN	PHYA				
					CC11 (TH), CC12				
					(TH)				
9	203112-21-0040	112-1111-0256-20	MANAV TRIVEDI	PRAMOD KUMAR TRIVEDI	ECOA				
					CC11 (TH), DSE-B2				
					(TH)				
10	203112-21-0043	112-1111-0263-20	MOHIT KANTI DAS	MALAY KANTI DAS	MTMA				
					CC11 (TH), CC12				
					(TH)				
11	203112-21-0049	112-1111-0290-20	AKASH SAHA	KAMAL SAHA	PHYA				
					CC12 (TH)				
12	203112-21-0057	112-1112-0176-20	SOUMYADIP BISWAS	SANKAR BISWAS	CEMA				
					CC11 (TH)				
13	203112-21-0070	112-1112-0269-20	SANDIP BISWAS	SANKAR KUMAR BISWAS	PHYA				
. •					CC12 (TH)				
14	203112-21-0078	112-1114-0179-20	SOUMYA SHANTA SAHU	AMIYA KUMAR SAHU	CEMA				
					CC11 (TH)				
					()				

Date: 22/01/2024 Page 2 of 2



Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: CITY COLLEGE (112)

Male

B.Sc. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective		tive	< LCC 1-2>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
15	203112-21-0079	112-1114-0186-20	ARKAYJOTI GHOSH	SAHADEB GHOSH	ECOA				
					CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH), DSE-B2 (TH)				
16	203112-21-0089	112-1115-0180-20	GOUTAM MANISHI	MR. SANJAY KUMAR CHOURASIA	ECOA				
					DSE-B2 (TH)				
17	203112-21-0092	112-1111-0172-19	SHAURJADIPTO BASU	SHUBHABRATA BASU	CEMA				
					CC11 (TH)				
18	203112-21-0094	112-1111-0803-20	ASHUTOSH KUMAR TIWARI	SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI	CEMA				
					CC11 (TH)				
19	203112-21-0095	112-1111-0804-20	RYAN DATTA	BARUN DATTA	CEMA				
					CC11 (TH)				
20	203112-21-0104	112-1114-0842-20	ARITRA GHOSH	NIRMAL KUMAR GHOSH	MTMA				
					CC11 (TH), CC12				
					(TH)				